
1808 

No.of 
Licence 

3943 
5141 
5874 

5513 

4690 
4907 

5875 

5897 

5897 

5490 

5137 

5137 

5113 

5113 

5113 

5113 

5113 

5113 

5113 

5113 

5113 

5104 

5693 

5693 
5700 

5876 
5877 
5878 

4841 

4842 

3941 
4881 
4486 
4863 
5726 
4856 

5879 

4575 
3377 

5497 
4688 
4689 
4924 
5880 

4843 

4923 
5551 

5841 
4850 
5881 
5754 
6116 
5882 

6246 
5669 
5661 
3379 

5883 
4847 
5884 

5885 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name of Licensee 
Te Ruru Investments Ltd. 
Testro Bros (Investments) Ltd. 
Time Payments Ltd. 

Tokoroa Finance Co. Ltd. 

Totara Finance Ltd. 
Trade Advances Ltd. 

Traders' Acceptance Ltd. 

Registered Office or Offices 
6 Neal Street, Putaruru 
11-13 Ghuznee Street, Wellington 
105 Pacific Buildings, Wellesley Street, 

Auckland 
Office of Cameron and Lake, Public Ac

countants, Bridge Street, Tokoroa 
85 Ridgway Street, Wanganui . . . . 
A.M.P. Building, Broadway, Palmerston 

North 
N.I.M;U, Building, corner Lambton Quay, 

and Woodward Street, Wellington 
N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay, 

and Woodward Street, Wellington 
Traders' Finance Corporation Ltd. 

Traders' Finance Corporation Ltd. 

Twin City Investments Ltd. 

United Development Co. Ltd. 

United Development Co. Ltd. 

, . Auckland C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, 
Auckland 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific) Ltd. 

Office of Tabley and Davis, Queen Street, 
East, Hastings 

Fourth Floor, National Mutual Centre, 
153-161 Featherston Street, Wellington 

Hampton Court, corner Wellesley Street 
West and Federal Street, Auckland 

N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay 
and Woodward Street, Wellington 

M.L.C. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton 

United Dominions Corporation (South C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific) Ltd. 

New Zealand Refrigerating Co. Ltd. Build
ing, 159 Hereford Street, Christchurch 

M.L.C. Building, The Square, Palmerston 
North 

M.L.C. Building, Princes Street, Dunedin 

United Dominions Corporation (South 77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation (South 
Pacific) Ltd. 

United Dominions Investment Ltd. 

United Finance Corporation Ltd. 

United Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Universal Advances Ltd. 

Universal Credit Corporation Ltd. 
William George Upfold 
Utility Finance Co. Ltd. 

Valley Finance Corporation Ltd. 

Valley Holdings Ltd. 

T. P. Vile Ltd. . . . . 
Waimate Loan and Finance Co. Ltd. 
Wairarapa Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Wairoa Finance Co. Ltd. 
Waiteika Investments Ltd. 
Waitomo Development and Investment 

Co. Ltd. 
Walker Brothers (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Wall's Finance Ltd. . . 
Walton Building Ltd. 

Wanaka Finance Ltd. . . 
Wanganui Budget Accounts Ltd. 
Wanganui Credits Ltd. 
Warwick Credits Ltd. 
Waverley Finance Co. Ltd. 

Wellington Finance Corporation Ltd. 

Westbum Investments Ltd. 
Westcroft Investments Ltd. 

West Coast Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Westminster Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Westminster Holdings Ltd. 
Westown Finance Co. Ltd. 
Westport Investments Ltd. 
Weybridge Finance Co. Ltd. 

Wexham Traders Ltd. 
Whakatane Finance Co. Ltd. 
Whakatane Investments Ltd. 
Whangarei Finance Corporation Ltd. 

Frank M. Winstone (Merchants) Ltd. 
Woburn Finance Co. Ltd. 
W. P. Investments Ltd. 

Zephyr Service and Finance Ltd. 

Argosy Buildings, 212E Queen Street, 
Hastings 

Briscoe's Building, corner Dee and Spey 
Streets, Invercargill 

N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay 
and Woodward Street, Wellington 

N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay 
and Woodward Street, Wellington 

M.L.C. Building, Princes Street, Dunedin 
Care of Cockroft and Tomkins, Security 

Building, Stuart Street, Dunedin 
54 Federal Street, Auckland . . . . 
396 Great South Road, Greenlane, Auckland 
310 Queens Arcade Building, Customs 

Street, Auckland 
Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower 

Hutt 
Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower 

Hutt 
Duke Street, Putaruru . . . . . . 
Prices Building, Queen Street, Waimate .. 
18 Perry Street, Masterton 
River Parade, Wairoa . . . . 
C.M.L. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton 
King Street, Te Kuiti .. 

Room 309, Dilworth Building, Customs 
Street, Auckland C. 1 

168 Maunganui Road, Mount Maunganui 
Care of Messrs A. H. Kearne and Son, 

Accountants, C.M.L. Building Vine 
Street, Whangarei 

35 Ribble Street, Oamaru .. 
80 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui .. 
82 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui .. 
119 Worcester Street, Christchurch 
Offices of Jolly and Stanway, Public 

Accountants, M.L.C. Building, 380 
Queen Street, Auckland 

Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower 
Hutt 

119 Worcester Street, Christchurch 
N.I.M.U. Buildings, Chancery Street, 

Auckland 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North 
68 High Street, Lower Hutt 
54 Federal Street, Auckland .. 
89 Devon Street, New Plymouth 
Wakefield Street, Westport 
Asmuss House, 21-24 Graham Street, 

Auckland 
Tuwharetoa Street, Taupo 
The Strand, Whakatane . . . . 
Bridgers Building, The Strand, Whakatane 
Care of A. H. Kearne, Esquire, Public 

Accountant, C.M.L. Building, Vine 
Street, Whangarei 

71-77 Customs Street East, Auckland 
49 Queens Drive, Lower Hutt . . . . 
Staples, Rodway, and Co., Colonial Mutual 

Building, Auckland 
N.I.M.U, Buildings, Chancery Street, 

Auckland 

Date of Licence 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 · 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

20 May 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 
1 April 1964 

1 April 1964 

No. 63 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 

Putaruru 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Tokoroa 

Wanganui 
Palmerston North 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Hastings 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Dunedin 

Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Putaruru 
Waimate 
Masterton 
Wairoa 
Hamilton 
Te Kuiti 

Auckland 

Tauranga 
Whangarei 

Oamaru 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Palmerston North 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Westport 
Auckland 

Taupo 
Whakatane 
Whakatane 
Whangarei 

Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 

Auckland 


