No. of Licence	Name of Licensee	Registered Office or Offices	Date of Licence	Court by Which Licence Granted
3943	Te Ruru Investments Ltd	6 Neal Street, Putaruru	1 April 1964	Putaruru
5141 5874	Testro Bros (Investments) Ltd Time Payments Ltd	105 Pacific Buildings, Wellesley Street,	1 April 1964 1 April 1964	Wellington Auckland
5513	Tokoroa Finance Co. Ltd	Auckland Office of Cameron and Lake, Public Accountants, Bridge Street, Tokoroa	1 April 1964	Tokoroa
4690 4907	Totara Finance Ltd Trade Advances Ltd	85 Ridgway Street, Wanganui	1 April 1964 1 April 1964	Wanganui Palmerston North
5875	Traders' Acceptance Ltd	North N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay,	1 April 1964	Auckland
5897	Traders' Finance Corporation Ltd	and Woodward Street, Wellington N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay,	1 April 1964	Auckland
5897	Traders' Finance Corporation Ltd.	and Woodward Street, Wellington Auckland C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland	1 April 1964	Auckland
5490	Twin City Investments Ltd		1 April 1964	Hastings
5137	United Development Co. Ltd	Fourth Floor, National Mutual Centre, 153–161 Featherston Street, Wellington	1 April 1964	Wellington
5137	United Development Co. Ltd	Hampton Court, corner Wellesley Street West and Federal Street, Auckland	1 April 1964	Wellington
5113	United Dominions Corporation (South Pacific) Ltd.	N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington	1 April 1964	Wellington
5113		M.L.C. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton	1 April 1964	Wellington
5113	United Dominions Corporation (South Pacific) Ltd.	•	1 April 1964	Wellington
5113	United Dominions Corporation (South Pacific) Ltd.	New Zealand Refrigerating Co. Ltd. Building, 159 Hereford Street, Christchurch	1 April 1964	Wellington
5113	Pacific) Ltd.	M.L.C. Building, The Square, Palmerston North	1 April 1964	-
5113	Pacific) Ltd.	M.L.C. Building, Princes Street, Dunedin	1 April 1964	_
5113	Pacific) Ltd.	77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth	1 April 1964	•
5113	Pacific Ltd.	Argosy Buildings, 212E Queen Street, Hastings	1 April 1964	Wellington
5113	Pacific) Ltd.	Briscoe's Building, corner Dee and Spey Streets, Invercargill	1 April 1964	Wellington
5104		N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington	1 April 1964	Wellington
5693		N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington	-	Dunedin
5693 5700	United Finance Corporation Ltd. Universal Advances Ltd.	M.L.C. Building, Princes Street, Dunedin Care of Cockroft and Tomkins, Security Building, Stuart Street, Dunedin	1 April 1964 1 April 1964	Dunedin Dunedin
5876 5877	Universal Credit Corporation Ltd William George Upfold	54 Federal Street, Auckland	1 April 1964 1 April 1964	Auckland Auckland
5878	Utility Finance Co. Ltd	310 Queens Arcade Building, Customs Street, Auckland	1 April 1964	Auckland
4841	Valley Finance Corporation Ltd	Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower Hutt	1 April 1964	
4842	Valley Holdings Ltd	Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower Hutt	<u>-</u>	Lower Hutt
3941 4881	T. P. Vile Ltd Waimate Loan and Finance Co. Ltd		1 April 1964 1 April 1964	
4486 4863	Wairarapa Finance Corporation Ltd Wairoa Finance Co. Ltd		1 April 1964 1 April 1964	Masterton Wairoa
5726	Waiteika Investments Ltd	C.M.L. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton	1 April 1964	Hamilton
4856	Waitomo Development and Investment Co. Ltd.		1 April 1964	Te Kuiti
5879 4575		Room 309, Dilworth Building, Customs Street, Auckland C. 1 168 Maunganui Road, Mount Maunganui	1 April 1964	
3377		Care of Messrs A. H. Kearne and Son, Accountants, C.M.L. Building Vine Street, Whangarei	1 April 1964	Tauranga Whangarei
5497 4688	Wanaka Finance Ltd Wanganui Budget Accounts Ltd	00 X7:-4: A XX7 :	1 April 1964 1 April 1964	Oamaru Wanganui
4689	Wanganui Credits Ltd.	82 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui	1 April 1964	Wanganui
4924 5880	Warwick Credits Ltd Waverley Finance Co. Ltd	Tip Wordstor Burdet, Christonardi		Christchurch Auckland
4843	Wellington Finance Corporation Ltd	Queen Street, Auckland Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower	1 April 1964	Lower Hutt
4923	Westburn Investments Ltd	Hutt 119 Worcester Street, Christchurch N.I.M.U. Buildings, Chancery Street,		
5551 5841		Auckland	-	Auckland Palmerston North
4850 5881	Westminster Finance Corporation Ltd Westminster Holdings Ltd		1 April 1964 1 April 1964	Lower Hutt Auckland
5754	Westown Finance Co. Ltd	89 Devon Street, New Plymouth	1 April 1964	New Plymouth
6116 5882	Westport Investments Ltd Weybridge Finance Co. Ltd	Asmuss House, 21-24 Graham Street,	20 May 1964 1 April 1964	Westport Auckland
6246	Wexham Traders Ltd	Auckland Tuwharetoa Street, Taupo	1 April 1964	
5669 5661	Whakatane Finance Co. Ltd Whakatane Investments Ltd	The Strand, Whakatane	1 April 1964	Whakatane Whakatane
3379	Whangarei Finance Corporation Ltd			Whangarei
5883	Frank M. Winstone (Merchants) Ltd	Street, Whangarei	1 April 1964	Auckland
4847 5884	Woburn Finance Co. Ltd W. P. Investments Ltd	49 Queens Drive, Lower Hutt Staples, Rodway, and Co., Colonial Mutual	1 April 1964	Lower Hutt Auckland
5885		Building, Auckland N.I.M.U. Buildings, Chancery Street,	1 April 1964	
		Auckland		